BSES

Award Tltle

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

International Safety Award 2019

IMC- Ramkrishana Bajaj National Quality
Award 2019

ISGF Innovation Award 2020

Smart City Empowering India Award 2020

NCQC - 2019

Innovation with Impact Award for Discom
2019

1CQCC - 2019

ccQc-2019

Safety Innovation Award 2019

National Award for Excellence in Energy
Management 2019

5S National Excellence Award - 2019

INSSAN - 2019

Golden Peacock Award 2019

Cll's Customer Obsession Award 2018

National Energy Conservation Award 2018

IPPAI- Power Awards 2018

Asian Power Award 2018

Asian Utility Innovators Award 2018

NCQC - 2018

5S National Excellence Award - 2018

ccQcC-2018

INSSAN - 2018

TISS LeapVault CLO award 2018

CBIP Special Recognition Award 2018

International Safety Award 2018

CIDC Vishwakarma Awards 2017

Physical Security Awards 2017

NCQC - 2017

British Safety Council, London

IMC Chamber of Commerce and industry

India Smart Grid Forum (ISGF)

Smart City- Empowering India Awards

Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)

Indian Chambers of Commerce (ICC)

International Convention on QC
Concept, Tokyo

Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)

Institution of Engineers, India

Confederation of Indian Industry (ClI)

Confederation of Indian Industry (ClI)

Indian National Suggestion Scheme's
Associations

Institute of Directors (loD)

Confederation of Indian Industry (Cll)

Ministry of Power, GOI

Independent Power Producers
Association of India (IPPAI)

Asian Power

Asian Utility Week

Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)

Confederation of Indian Industry (Cll)

Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)

Indian National Suggestion Scheme's
Associations

Tata Institute Social Science -LeapVault
cLo

Central Board of Irrigiation and Power
(CBIP)

British Safety Council, London

Construction Industry Development
Council (CIDC)

International Fire & Security Exhibition
and Conference (IFSEC)

Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)

Meritorious Award for BYPL commitment to the health, safety and
wellbeing during 2019

For "Business Excellence" in the service category. It draws parallel's
with USA's Malcolm Baldrige Award

Order of Merit for Smart Technology Project "Smart Group Metering
System (SGMS) for Sustainable and Theft Reduction"

BYPL received award for "Best Smart Grid Project by a Utility" for its
'Energy storage with Solar Rooftop Micro grid project' and conferred
by Hon'ble Minister Mr Hardeep Singh Puri, Ministry of Housing &
Urban Affairs, Gol

BYPL teams won 9 Accolades (7 "Par Excellence Awards" and 2
"Excellence Award") for QC/5S Projects

Ranked 2nd in the category of "Green Energy Award" for promoting
green & clean energy

‘Gold Award’ for Quality Circle team- "SAMADHAN" from Switchgear
Workshop

* Overall Best convention Award in Allied Concept for SGA Team
‘MUQAAM’
* 9 Gold Awards and 1 Silver Award for QC/5S Projects

For Successful implementation of "Innovative Safety Management
system"

At Cll's 20th National Award BYPL recognised as an "Excellence Energy
Efficiency Unit"

Gold Rating in 5S National Excellence Awards - 2019

3 Excellence Awards for KAIZEN Improvement Case Studies

Award presented to BYPL in the category of "Occupational health and
safety" at 21st World Congress on Environment Management in
Banglore.

BYPL conferred with Cll's award for "Customer Obsession" in the
service sector large Business Category. With this BYPL has become the
1st Power Discom to bag this coveted honour.

BYPL ranked 1st under DISCOM category and awarded for efforts to
promote Energy Conservation and efficiency.

For "Innovation Techno Commercial- Fastest AT&C Loss reduction"
using PDCA approach

Bronze for "DMS (Distribution Management System) Project" in the
category of T&D Project of the Year

In the category of "Best Customer Experience"

5 "Par Excellence Award" (1st Category) for Quality Circle Project

2 Gold Rating in 5S National Excellence Awards - 2018

BYPL teams won 9 Accolades (4 'Gold Awards" and 5 'Silver Award")
for QC/5S Projects

BYPL teams won 5 Accolades (1 Par Excellence, 2 Excellence & 2
Distinguish Awards) for KAIZEN Improvement Case Study

For "Successful AT&C loss reduction by adopting DT cleaning practices
& Training practices"

For excellent contribution in "Adoption of latest Technologies in the
field of Power system protection and Automation"

Meritorious Award for BYPL commitment to the health, safety and
wellbeing during 2018

9th CIDC Vishwakarma Awards 2017, in the category of "Achievement
Award for Technicians"

Ranked 1st for "Excellence in Physical Security"

2 "Par Excellence" and 2 "Excellence" Award for 5S Project



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

Innovation with Impact Award for DISCOM
2017

Innovation with Impact Award for DISCOM
2017

IPPAI- Power Awards 2017

IPPAI- Power Awards 2017

IPPAI- Power Awards 2017

5S National Excellence Award - 2017

ccQc - 2017

INSSAN - 2017

International Safety Award 2017

DL Shah National Quality Award 2017

Safety Innovation Award 2017

Smart Technology of the Year 2016

National Award for Excellence in Cost
Management, 2016

National Gaurav Award 2016

Innovation with Impact Award for DISCOM
2016

Innovation with Impact Award for DISCOM
2016

IPPAI- Power Awards 2016

IPPAI- Power Awards 2016

IPPAI- Power Awards 2016

TISS LeapVault CLO award 2016

Skoch BSE Award 2016

NCQC - 2016

ccQcC - 2016

International Business Award 2016

CIDC Vishwakarma Awards 2016

Innovation Award 2016

International Safety Award 2016

Safety Innovation Award 2016

PHD Annual Awards for Excellence 2015

Indian Chambers of Commerce (ICC)

Indian Chambers of Commerce (ICC)

Independent Power Producers
Association of India (IPPAI)

Independent Power Producers
Association of India (IPPAI)

Independent Power Producers
Association of India (IPPAI)

Confederation of Indian Industry (Cll)

Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)

Indian National Suggestion Scheme's
Associations

British Safety Council, London

Quality Council of India (QCI)

Institution of Engineers, India

India Smart Grid Forum (ISGF)

Institute of Chartered Accountants of
India (ICAI)

Indian Bravehearts (NGO)

Indian Chambers of Commerce (ICC)

Indian Chambers of Commerce (ICC)

Indian Chambers of Commerce (ICC)

Independent Power Producers
Association of India (IPPAI)

Independent Power Producers
Association of India (IPPAI)

Tata Institute Social Science -LeapVault
cLo

Skotch Group

Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)

Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)

Stevie — International Business Award,
USA

Construction Industry Development
Council (CIDC)

Independent Power Producers
Association of India (IPPAI)

British Safety Council, London

Institution of Engineers, India

PHD chambers of commerce

BSES

Ranked 3rd under the category of "Quality of Service Award" and
awarded at 11th India Energy Summit 2017

Ranked 2nd as "Most Innovative Discom" for the year 2017 and
awarded at 11th India Energy Summit 2017

For "Lab Tracking Module (LTM) for Meter Testing Laboratory" in the
category of Innovation

For "Seamless SCADA Adaption using power management tool for
saving electricity through power procurement" in the category of
Innovation

For "AT&C Loss Reduction through Distribution Cleaning Mechanism
using PDCA cycle approach" in the category of Innovation

Gold Rating in 5S National Excellence Awards - 2017

BYPL teams won 6 Accolades (4 'Gold Awards" and 2 'Silver Award")
for QC/5S Projects

1 Par Excellence, 1 Excellence and 1 Distinguish Award for KAIZEN
Improvement Case Study

For demonstrating a strong commitment on good health and safety
management during 2016

Certificate of Merit for "Intelligent Outage Management System"

For implementing Innovative Safety Management System

Appreciation Award for Smart Technology of Year 2016 for 'Seamless
SCADA adaption".

14th National Award for "Excellence in Cost Management" for FY 2016,
under the category of Power Distribution & Transmission and
presented by Hon'ble Minister Sh Piyush Goyal.

For efforts in the "development of our city" (Our transformation
journey since 2002

Ranked 3rd under the category of "Green Grid Award" and awarded at
10th India Energy Summit 2016

Ranked 3rd under the category of "Quality of Service Award"

Ranked 2nd under the category of "Efficient Distribution Operations"

Innovation Award in "Seamless SCADA Adaption using power
management tool for saving electricity through power procurement"

"Innovation Award" in Lab Tracking Module (LTM)

HR Award for "Apprenticeship and on the Job Training on simulation
program on SCADA Adaption"

Certificate of Merit for AT&C Loss Reduction by Improving the DT
Cleaning Mechanism Using the PDCA Cycle Approach (At field level)

2 Par Excellence and 3 Excellence Award for KAIZEN for Quality Circle &
5S Project

5 Gold Award and 2 Silver Award for Quality Circle & 5S Project

International Business Award under "Customer care Department"
category by Stevie, USA

Achievement Award - Supervisors Category

Innovation Award in Intelligent Outage Management System (IOMS)

For demonstrating a strong commitment on good health and safety
management during 2015

Winner of Safety Innovation Award

4th Position in Social Welfare Category during PHD Annual Awards for
Excellence 2015 at all India National Level



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Legasis Annual Compliance Award 2015

DL Shah National Quality Award 2015

NCQC - 2015

ccac - 2015

CIDC Vishwakarma Awards 2015

Demand Side management Award 2015

TISS LeapVault CLO award 2015

IPPAI- Power Awards 2015

Innovation Award 2014

Lean Leadership Conclave & Awards 2014

DL Shah Commendation Award 2014

International Safety Award 2014

IPPAI- Power Awards 2014

Quality Council of India

Greentech Environmental Award 2014

National CSR Conclave & Awards 2014

Asia Oil & Gas Leadership Award 2014

Legasis Group

Quality Council of India (QCI)

Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)

Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)

Construction Industry Development
Council (CIDC)

Indian Chambers of Commerce (ICC)

Tata Institute Social Science -LeapVault
CLo

Independent Power Producers
Association of India (IPPAI)

Brands Academy

Think Media Inc.

Quality Council of India (QCI)

British Safety Council, London

Independent Power Producers
Association of India (IPPAI)

Quality Council of India (QCI)

Greentech Foundation

Think Media Inc.

Asian Leadership Awards

BSES

BSES$ Y: Limited
Certificate of Appreciation to Complaince team ?orac'?)wt'?igﬂggl'w imite

towards establishing a sound regime of Legal compliance for our
organization

Certificate of Merit for the case study of "Application for Excellence in
Quality Seamless SCADA Adaption for Akshardham Grid"

BYPL teams won 5 Accolades (1 Par Excellence, 3 Excellence and 1
Distinguish Award) for KAIZEN Improvement Case Study

BYPL teams won 5 Accolades (3 Gold and 2 Silver Award) for KAIZEN
Improvement Case Study

Achievement Award - Supervisors Category "Meter Testing"+H105
Demand Side Management Award by Indian Chamber of Commerce
HR Award for Simulations based Learning program

Innovation Award in Automation

Innovation Award for Most Innovative & Environment Friendly
Sanitation & Drinking Water Pump-

Renewable Energy Assisted Pump (REAP)

Lean Information Management Sliver Award

For Excellence in "Quality in Modular integrated Distribution
Automation System"

International Safety Award by British Safety Council, London

Innovation Award for Modular Integrated Distribution Automation
System (MIDAS)

DL Shah Commendation Award for Excellence in Quality in Modular
integrated Distribution Automation System

Environmental Award by Greentech Foundation

Winner- National CSR Conclave & Awards 2014 by Think Media

Award for Innovation in Safety



