

Sr.No	Year	Award Title	Forum	Category
1	2020	International Safety Award 2019	British Safety Council, London	Meritorious Award for BYPL commitment to the health, safety and wellbeing during 2019
2	2020	IMC- Ramkrishana Bajaj National Quality Award 2019	IMC Chamber of Commerce and industry	For "Business Excellence" in the service category. It draws parallel's with USA's Malcolm Baldrige Award
3	2020	ISGF Innovation Award 2020	India Smart Grid Forum (ISGF)	Order of Merit for Smart Technology Project "Smart Group Metering System (SGMS) for Sustainable and Theft Reduction"
4	2020	Smart City Empowering India Award 2020	Smart City- Empowering India Awards	BYPL received award for "Best Smart Grid Project by a Utility" for its 'Energy storage with Solar Rooftop Micro grid project' and conferred by Hon'ble Minister Mr Hardeep Singh Puri, Ministry of Housing & Urban Affairs, Gol
5	2019	NCQC - 2019	Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)	BYPL teams won 9 Accolades (7 "Par Excellence Awards" and 2 "Excellence Award") for QC/5S Projects
6	2019	Innovation with Impact Award for Discom 2019	Indian Chambers of Commerce (ICC)	Ranked 2nd in the category of "Green Energy Award" for promoting green & clean energy
7	2019	ICQCC - 2019	International Convention on QC Concept, Tokyo	'Gold Award' for Quality Circle team- "SAMADHAN" from Switchgear Workshop
8	2019	CCQC - 2019	Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)	Overall Best convention Award in Allied Concept for SGA Team 'MUQAAM'  9 Gold Awards and 1 Silver Award for QC/5S Projects
9	2019	Safety Innovation Award 2019	Institution of Engineers, India	For Successful implementation of "Innovative Safety Management system"
10	2019	National Award for Excellence in Energy Management 2019	Confederation of Indian Industry (CII)	At CII's 20th National Award BYPL recognised as an "Excellence Energy Efficiency Unit"
11	2019	5S National Excellence Award - 2019	Confederation of Indian Industry (CII)	Gold Rating in 5S National Excellence Awards - 2019
12	2019	INSSAN - 2019	Indian National Suggestion Scheme's Associations	3 Excellence Awards for KAIZEN Improvement Case Studies
13	2019	Golden Peacock Award 2019	Institute of Directors (IoD)	Award presented to BYPL in the category of "Occupational health and safety" at 21st World Congress on Environment Management in Banglore.
14	2018	CII's Customer Obsession Award 2018	Confederation of Indian Industry (CII)	BYPL conferred with CII's award for "Customer Obsession" in the service sector large Business Category. With this BYPL has become the 1st Power Discom to bag this coveted honour.
15	2018	National Energy Conservation Award 2018	Ministry of Power, GOI	BYPL ranked 1st under DISCOM category and awarded for efforts to promote Energy Conservation and efficiency.
16	2018	IPPAI- Power Awards 2018	Independent Power Producers Association of India (IPPAI)	For "Innovation Techno Commercial- Fastest AT&C Loss reduction" using PDCA approach
17	2018	Asian Power Award 2018	Asian Power	Bronze for "DMS (Distribution Management System) Project" in the category of T&D Project of the Year
18	2018	Asian Utility Innovators Award 2018	Asian Utility Week	In the category of "Best Customer Experience"
19	2018	NCQC - 2018	Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)	5 "Par Excellence Award" (1st Category) for Quality Circle Project
20	2018	5S National Excellence Award - 2018	Confederation of Indian Industry (CII)	2 Gold Rating in SS National Excellence Awards - 2018
21	2018	CCQC - 2018	Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)	BYPL teams won 9 Accolades (4 'Gold Awards" and 5 'Silver Award") for QC/5S Projects
22	2018	INSSAN - 2018	Indian National Suggestion Scheme's Associations	BYPL teams won 5 Accolades (1 Par Excellence, 2 Excellence & 2 Distinguish Awards) for KAIZEN Improvement Case Study
23	2018	TISS LeapVault CLO award 2018	Tata Institute Social Science -LeapVault CLO	For "Successful AT&C loss reduction by adopting DT cleaning practices & Training practices"
24	2018	CBIP Special Recognition Award 2018	Central Board of Irrigiation and Power (CBIP)	For excellent contribution in "Adoption of latest Technologies in the field of Power system protection and Automation"
25	2018	International Safety Award 2018	British Safety Council, London	Meritorious Award for BYPL commitment to the health, safety and wellbeing during 2018
26	2017	CIDC Vishwakarma Awards 2017	Construction Industry Development Council (CIDC)	9th CIDC Vishwakarma Awards 2017, in the category of "Achievement Award for Technicians"
27	2017	Physical Security Awards 2017	International Fire & Security Exhibition and Conference (IFSEC)	Ranked 1st for "Excellence in Physical Security"
28	2017	NCQC - 2017	Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)	2 "Par Excellence" and 2 "Excellence" Award for 5S Project



29	2017	Innovation with Impact Award for DISCOM 2017	Indian Chambers of Commerce (ICC)	Ranked 3rd under the category of "Quality of Service Award" and awarded at 11th India Energy Summit 2017
30	2017	Innovation with Impact Award for DISCOM 2017	Indian Chambers of Commerce (ICC)	Ranked 2nd as "Most Innovative Discom" for the year 2017 and awarded at 11th India Energy Summit 2017
31	2017	IPPAI- Power Awards 2017	Independent Power Producers Association of India (IPPAI)	For "Lab Tracking Module (LTM) for Meter Testing Laboratory" in the category of Innovation
32	2017	IPPAI- Power Awards 2017	Independent Power Producers Association of India (IPPAI)	For "Seamless SCADA Adaption using power management tool for saving electricity through power procurement" in the category of Innovation
33	2017	IPPAI- Power Awards 2017	Independent Power Producers Association of India (IPPAI)	For "AT&C Loss Reduction through Distribution Cleaning Mechanism using PDCA cycle approach" in the category of Innovation
34	2017	5S National Excellence Award - 2017	Confederation of Indian Industry (CII)	Gold Rating in 5S National Excellence Awards - 2017
35	2017	CCQC - 2017	Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)	BYPL teams won 6 Accolades (4 'Gold Awards" and 2 'Silver Award") for QC/5S Projects
36	2017	INSSAN - 2017	Indian National Suggestion Scheme's Associations	1 Par Excellence, 1 Excellence and 1 Distinguish Award for KAIZEN Improvement Case Study
37	2017	International Safety Award 2017	British Safety Council, London	For demonstrating a strong commitment on good health and safety management during 2016
38	2017	DL Shah National Quality Award 2017	Quality Council of India (QCI)	Certificate of Merit for "Intelligent Outage Management System"
39	2017	Safety Innovation Award 2017	Institution of Engineers, India	For implementing Innovative Safety Management System
40	2016	Smart Technology of the Year 2016	India Smart Grid Forum (ISGF)	Appreciation Award for Smart Technology of Year 2016 for 'Seamless SCADA adaption".
41	2016	National Award for Excellence in Cost Management, 2016	Institute of Chartered Accountants of India (ICAI)	14th National Award for "Excellence in Cost Management" for FY 2016, under the category of Power Distribution & Transmission and presented by Hon'ble Minister Sh Piyush Goyal.
42	2016	National Gaurav Award 2016	Indian Bravehearts (NGO)	For efforts in the "development of our city" (Our transformation journey since 2002
43	2016	Innovation with Impact Award for DISCOM 2016	Indian Chambers of Commerce (ICC)	Ranked 3rd under the category of "Green Grid Award" and awarded at 10th India Energy Summit 2016
44	2016	Innovation with Impact Award for DISCOM 2016	Indian Chambers of Commerce (ICC)	Ranked 3rd under the category of "Quality of Service Award"
45	2016	IPPAI- Power Awards 2016	Indian Chambers of Commerce (ICC)	Ranked 2nd under the category of "Efficient Distribution Operations"
46	2016	IPPAI- Power Awards 2016	Independent Power Producers Association of India (IPPAI)	Innovation Award in "Seamless SCADA Adaption using power management tool for saving electricity through power procurement"
47	2016	IPPAI- Power Awards 2016	Independent Power Producers Association of India (IPPAI)	"Innovation Award" in Lab Tracking Module (LTM)
48	2016	TISS LeapVault CLO award 2016	Tata Institute Social Science -LeapVault CLO	HR Award for "Apprenticeship and on the Job Training on simulation program on SCADA Adaption"
49	2016	Skoch BSE Award 2016	Skotch Group	Certificate of Merit for AT&C Loss Reduction by Improving the DT Cleaning Mechanism Using the PDCA Cycle Approach (At field level)
50	2016	NCQC - 2016	Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)	2 Par Excellence and 3 Excellence Award for KAIZEN for Quality Circle & SS Project
51	2016	CCQC - 2016	Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)	5 Gold Award and 2 Silver Award for Quality Circle & 5S Project
52	2016	International Business Award 2016	Stevie – International Business Award, USA	International Business Award under "Customer care Department" category by Stevie, USA
53	2016	CIDC Vishwakarma Awards 2016	Construction Industry Development Council (CIDC)	Achievement Award - Supervisors Category
54	2016	Innovation Award 2016	Independent Power Producers Association of India (IPPAI)	Innovation Award in Intelligent Outage Management System (IOMS)
55	2016	International Safety Award 2016	British Safety Council, London	For demonstrating a strong commitment on good health and safety management during 2015
56	2016	Safety Innovation Award 2016	Institution of Engineers, India	Winner of Safety Innovation Award
57	2015	PHD Annual Awards for Excellence 2015	PHD chambers of commerce	4th Position in Social Welfare Category during PHD Annual Awards for Excellence 2015 at all India National Level

				BSES
58	2015	Legasis Annual Compliance Award 2015	Legasis Group	Certificate of Appreciation to Complaince team for controlling to towards establishing a sound regime of Legal compliance for our organization
59	2015	DL Shah National Quality Award 2015	Quality Council of India (QCI)	Certificate of Merit for the case study of "Application for Excellence in Quality Seamless SCADA Adaption for Akshardham Grid"
60	2015	NCQC - 2015	Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)	BYPL teams won 5 Accolades (1 Par Excellence, 3 Excellence and 1 Distinguish Award) for KAIZEN Improvement Case Study
61	2015	CCQC - 2015	Quality Circle Form of India (QCFI)	BYPL teams won 5 Accolades (3 Gold and 2 Silver Award) for KAIZEN Improvement Case Study
62	2015	CIDC Vishwakarma Awards 2015	Construction Industry Development Council (CIDC)	Achievement Award - Supervisors Category "Meter Testing"+H105
63	2015	Demand Side management Award 2015	Indian Chambers of Commerce (ICC)	Demand Side Management Award by Indian Chamber of Commerce
64	2015	TISS LeapVault CLO award 2015	Tata Institute Social Science -LeapVault CLO	HR Award for Simulations based Learning program
65	2015	IPPAI- Power Awards 2015	Independent Power Producers Association of India (IPPAI)	Innovation Award in Automation
66	2014	Innovation Award 2014	Brands Academy	Innovation Award for Most Innovative & Environment Friendly Sanitation & Drinking Water Pump-Renewable Energy Assisted Pump (REAP)
67	2014	Lean Leadership Conclave & Awards 2014	Think Media Inc.	Lean Information Management Sliver Award
68	2014	DL Shah Commendation Award 2014	Quality Council of India (QCI)	For Excellence in "Quality in Modular integrated Distribution Automation System"
69	2014	International Safety Award 2014	British Safety Council, London	International Safety Award by British Safety Council, London
70	2014	IPPAI- Power Awards 2014	Independent Power Producers Association of India (IPPAI)	Innovation Award for Modular Integrated Distribution Automation System (MIDAS)
71	2014	Quality Council of India	Quality Council of India (QCI)	DL Shah Commendation Award for Excellence in Quality in Modular integrated Distribution Automation System
72	2014	Greentech Environmental Award 2014	Greentech Foundation	Environmental Award by Greentech Foundation
73	2014	National CSR Conclave & Awards 2014	Think Media Inc.	Winner- National CSR Conclave & Awards 2014 by Think Media
74	2014	Asia Oil & Gas Leadership Award 2014	Asian Leadership Awards	Award for Innovation in Safety